
2ème DI E STRADE VECCHIE VHRS
Classement ES5 QUERCILLU/ SILVARECCIU (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

300 AVOLIO Tony/BRASSART Marc Andria BMW 325i RH I 1 1 1 11,0

311 SEGUIER Claude/SEGUIER Monique Renault R19 RH B 2 2 2 14,0 3,0 3,0

307 DODDOLI Patrick/LEBOUGRE Elodie BMW 320 RH I 3 3 3 31,0 20,0 17,0

305 PADOVANI Tony/CAMPANA Madeleine Peugeot 306XSI RH I 4 4 4 102,0 91,0 71,0

301 VITALI Antoine/BUGANZA Laura BMW E30 325 RH H 5 5 5 221,0 210,0 119,0

306 TILLY Jean Pierre/PANTANACCE Ang... Lancia Fulvia RH I 6 6 6 358,0 347,0 137,0

304 GATTACCECA René/QUINTERNET Chris... BMW e30 RH H 7 7 7 419,0 408,0 61,0

302 BERNARDINI Alexandre/MORISSE Fra... Renault 11 Turbo RH H 8 8 8 466,0 455,0 47,0

308 BRACCONI Emmanuel/SANTONI Laurent BMW 325 i RH H 9 9 9 552,0 541,0 86,0

9 classés
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